
EDGEWATER 3 Bedrooms   |  3 Baths  |  Retreat/Bonus Room  |  3-Car Garage  |  2,872 Sq. Ft.

Area

Living AC

Entry

Lanai

Garage

Total

SQ. Ft.

2,872

47

565

673

4,157

All dimensions are approximate. All images are conceptual renderings and the developer reserves the right to make modifications, including amenities, without prior notice | License #CBC056962  |  P080922

Option #1
Optional In-law Suite  

& Retreat / Bedroom 4

OP T I ON S :

Option #2
Bedroom 4 With

Walk-In Closet

Option #3
Alternate Master Bath

Option #5
Optional Den

Option #4
Retreat / Bonus With Closet




